Race 1
Pos Num Name
1 36 BATESON. Steve
2 212 RICKETT. Dave
3 218 CARMICHAEL. Stuart
4 230 FOSTER. Philip
5 58 HAYES. Matthew
6 12 SNAITH. Rob
7 226 IVES. Ben
8 20 HELLEWELL. Nick
9 67 LILLEY. Roy
10 7 LITTLE. Stuart
11 25 SPOONER. Stuart
12 79 SISSON. Nigel
13 9 PEACOCK. Stephen
14 108 VERRECCHIA. Vito
15 66 KIRLEW. Lance
16 90 WILLIAMSON. Mark
17 220 HODGSON. Chris
18 64 JOULES. Keith
19 84 WATSON. Andrew
20 82 VINEGRAD. Mike
21 114 DOXFORD. Paul
22 59 HIRST. Terry
23 43 COATES. Steve
24 206 JOHNSTON. Oliver
25 116 LONSDALE. Stephen
26 112 BANT. Neil
27 52 GIBSON. Alic
28 95 TULLOCH. Greg
29 50 FLOWERS. Chris
30 53 GIBSON. Phillip
31 51 FORES. Shaun
32 215 WILKINSON. Graham
33 88 HILL. David
34 24 SMITH. Martin
35 31 ALSOP. Richard
36 15 BROWN. Emma
37 62 JACKSON. Beverley
38 99 WRAY. Martin
39 54 GORDON. Neil
40 32 ANDREWS. Paul
41 94 SAWYER. Jaysson
42 86 DEWBERRY. Phil
43 115 ROBINSON. Bradley
44 227 RAMSBOTTOM. Greg
45 123 DOLLING. Bill
46 110 GIBSON. Tracey
47 104 BRATTAN. Connaire
48 80 TAYLOR. Steve D
49 231 CROSS. Melvyn
50 207 MEAGOR. Lucas
51 16 COLLEY. Karon
52 219 GARVEY. David
53 60 HORROBIN. Helen
54 65 KEYWORTH. Antony
55 73 PAYNE. Tony
56 39 BLAKE. Andy
57 63 JACKSON. Mike
58 113 CRANE. Julie
59 208 REID. Rob

East Hull Harriers Summer League 2010

New Ellerby (Railway Inn) - 5 Miles

Cat

V35
SEN
V35
V45
V40
SEN
SEN
V35
V40
SEN
V50
V40
V45
V40
V45
V40
V45
V45
V45
V40
V45
V55
V35
SEN
V40
V35
U17M
SEN
V40
V45
V50
V50
V35
V40
V45
LV35
LV50
V40
V40
V45
SEN
V60+
V35
SEN
V60+
LVv45
U17M
SEN
V60+
SEN
Lv45
SEN
LSEN
V35
V60+
V40
V50
LV50
V40

Club

EHH
KUH
CoH
LEIGH
EHH
BEV
U/ATT
BRID
EHH
BEV
BRID
EHH
BEV
WITH
EHH
HORN
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
S SHIELDS
EHH
EHH
BEV
EHH
BEV
EHH
ACH
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
HALT
BRID
EHH
BRID
EHH
U/ATT
EHH
EHH
ACH
HSH
EHH
U/ATT
EHH
WOLD
WITH
EHH
EHH
BEV
BRID
U/ATT
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
BEV

M/E

TN EE=INSEEZ2EEETT7EZZZSZZESSSZEESZSZSZEESZSZESZEESESZESESESZEELESLSEL

Finish
Time
25 : 09
26 . 45
26 : 59
27 17
27 . 22
27 . 44
27 : 54
27 . 55
28 : 09
28 : 11
28 : 17
28 . 33
29 : 01
29 . 34
29 : 40
29 : 50
29 : 51
29 : 51
30 : 00
30 : 12
30 : 16
30 : 25
30 : 32
30 : 38
30 : 47
31 . 26
31 36
31 : 40
32 : 01
32 : 02
32 : 02
32 : 14
32 : 16
32 17
32 : 53
33 : 04
33 : 06
33 : 07
33 : 10
33 : 27
33 : 58
34 : 04
34 : 08
34 : 30
34 : 40
34 . 48
34 : 50
34 : 52
34 . 54
34 : 58
34 : 59
35 : 07
35 : 09
35 : 10
35 : 18
35 : 33
35 : 39
35 : 42
35 : 47

Handicap
Time
25 . 28
28 : 38
28 : 34
27 : 45
28 : 54
28 : 59
28 : 59
28 : 53
30 : 19
30 : 12
28 . 22
30 : 35
30 : 00
29 : 55
30 : 35
31 : 20
30 : 16
31 : 33
32 : 30
31 . 17
29 : 56
33 : 09
33 : 00
33 : 20
33 : 48
34 : 13
33 : 48
33 : 45
32 : 40
32 : 19
34 : 10
32 : 59
36 : 13
34 : 58
35 : 00
36 : 13
35 : 45
34 . 37
35 : 58
35 : 19
29 : 26

Tuesday 4 May 2010

Diff

-0.19

-1.16
-0.50

0.10
-0.45
-0.48
-0.42
-0.20
-1.18
-0.38
1.18
-0.45

-0.09
0.05
-0.23

-0.55
0.16

0.03
-0.50
0.44
2.06
-1.07

-0.44
-1.03
-0.55
-1.09
-0.42
-0.38
0.30
1.08
-0.12
1.05

-1.25
-0.08
-0.08

-1.14

-0.36
0.33
-0.40
0.14
6.13

H'Cap
Pos
48=

15=

65
20=
18

47

30=
82

54

45

68

62
15=
74

23
13=

24=

30=
70
79

51=
78

56=

32
71=
28=

66

92

Points

13

56
46

10
41
43
37
14
57
31
10
41

10
10
16

48
10

10
46
10
10
53

38
52
48
54
37
31
10
10
10
10

58
10
10

55

29
10
33
10
10



Race 1
Pos Num Name
60 77 SUMPTON. Chris
61 27 FERGUSSON. lan
62 10 POWDITCH. Philip
63 21 PLAYFORTH. Dave
64 68 LONG. John
65 125 POTTER. Graham
66 103 BRATTAN. Carole
67 228 GRAY. Andrew
68 224 RIMMINGTON. Glen
69 17 EYRE. Robert
70 213 WILLIS. Mark
71 1 ABBOTTS. Mike
72 210 WARDROPPER. Tina
73 120 FOSTER. David
74 91 PRECIOUS. Martin
75 205 HADLEY. Steven
76 119 WILCOCK. Neil
77 41 CAPES. Claire
78 221 CHAPMAN. Steve
79 109 WRIGHT. Darran
80 217 WARE. Anthony
81 2 ALLEN. Samantha
82 26 COOK. Graham
83 29 FOWLIE. Alan
84 11 SIMPSON. Tim
85 14 ALLISON. Judy
86 42 CHILD. Bernard
87 75 RICHMOND. Steve
88 6 LADELL. Kate
89 100 HIELDS. Lynda
90 76 ROOKES. Debbie
91 37 BAYSTON. Mike
92 61 HURREN. Dean
93 202 BRANT. Deborah
94 40 BORRILL. David
95 56 HADGRAFT. Wendy
96 72 PARKER. Ross
97 121 THIRSK. Stephen
98 44 CUFF. Allan
99 83 WASHBY. Linden
100 233 NURSE. Mark
101 89 BONE. Allan
102 209 RITCHIE. Amanda
103 55 HADGRAFT. Pete
104 211 WRIGHT. Jackie
105 106 SWIFT. Angela
106 96 DUNFORD. James
107 33 ANNANDALE. Dave
108 45 DARMODY. Penny
109 124 RUSSELL. lan
110 48 DIXON. Bill
111 47 DEARING. Peter
112 81 THACKER. Linda
113 35 BAKER. John
114 101 TOWNSEND. Joanne
115 71 OGGLESBY. Shirley

116
117
118

117
118
201

CRISP. Jim
COWEY. Dave
ATKINS. Pam

East Hull Harriers Summer League 2010

New Ellerby (Railway Inn) - 5 Miles

Cat

V35
V35
V60+
V45
V50
V45
LVv40
V35
V40
V65+
SEN
V60+
LVv45
V50
V45
V45
V35
LVv40
V40
V45
V50
LV35
V40
V60+
V35
LV55+
V60+
V50
LSEN
LV35
LVv40
V45
V40
LVv40
V50
LVv40
V60+
V50
V60+
V35
V45
SEN
Lv45
V50
Lv45
LVv45
V35
V50
Lv45
V35
V55
V60+
Lv45
V60+
LV35
LV55+
V35
V50
LV55+

Club

EHH
CoH
BEV
BRID
EHH
U/ATT
WITH
BEV
HSH
BRID
WCTY
BEV
BEV
BRID
ACH
BEV
U/ATT
EHH
U/ATT
WITH
EHH
BEV
CoH
CoH
BEV
BRID
EHH
EHH
BEV
WHL
EHH
EHH
EHH
BEV
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
WITH
HORN
BEV
EHH
BEV
WITH
U/ATT
EHH
EHH
U/ATT
EHH
EHH
EHH
EHH
WHL
EHH
CoH
EHH
BEV

M/E
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Finish
Time
35 : 48
35 : 51
35 : 53
36 : 09
36 : 27
36 : 39
36 : 43
36 : 52
36 : 54
36 : 55
36 : 55
36 : 58
36 : 59
37 : 02
37 : 23
37 29
37 : 30
37 . 3
37 . 44
37 : 49
37 : 54
37 . 58
38 : 05
38 : 08
38 : 09
38 : 12
38 : 16
38 : 20
38 : 21
38 : 23
38 : 25
38 : 40
38 : 44
38 : 46
39 : 09
39 : 10
39 : 16
39 : 20
39 . 21
39 . 24
39 : 49
39 : 54
40 : 01
40 : 13
40 : 13
40 : 19
40 : 22
40 : 31
40 : 38
40 : 38
40 : 44
40 : 49
40 : 52
40 : 54
40 : 54
40 : 58
41 : 16
41 21
41 53

Handicap
Time
36 : 15
36 : 36
36 : 35
36 : 40
36 : 40
36 : 42
35 : 22
37 : 30
36 : 40
36 : 43
38 : 20
38 : 27
38 : 45
34 : 37
39 : 10
35 : 30
38 : 45
37 : 47
39 : 10
43 : 16
38 : 49
37 : 23
39 : 10
39 : 10
38 : 24
39 : 35
37 : 15
35 : 31
40 : 00
37 : 59
39 : 20
40 : 50
41 : 58
40 : 50
41 15
41 : 15
40 : 37
41 : 40
41 : 15
39 : 48

Tuesday 4 May 2010

Diff

-0.27
-0.45
-0.42
-0.31
-0.13

0.01

1.33

-0.32

0.43

0.48
-0.31

-0.29
-0.40
3.31
-1.01
242
-0.29
0.33
-0.49
-4.53
-0.24
1.17
-0.26

-0.01
0.46
-0.19

2.06
3.53

-0.06
2.14

0.59
-0.28
-1.27
-0.12

-0.31
-0.26
0.15
-0.46
-0.21
1.10

H'Cap
Pos
41
20=
24=
34=
50

60=

83

33

73

76

34=

28=
89
11
88

37=

71=
17

44
81

60=
75
48=

91

57=

87

77
40

51=

34=

42=
67
19
46
80

Points

20
41
37
27
11

10

10

28

10

10

24
33
10
50
10
24
10
44
60
17
10
19

10
10
13

10
10

10

10
21
59
10

27
19
10
42
15
10



119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

East Hull Harriers Summer League 2010

Race 1

Num

78
214
49
235
34
30
93
102
23
234
122
222
223
225

232
229
74
98

105
216

Name

SHANKS. Andy
KING. Rebecca
EARLE.Jayne
BROTHERTON. Stephen
ASHTON. Tracey
PAWSON. John
SAWYER. Bronwen
ANHOLM. Kevin
ROLLINSON. Michelle
MEESE. Andrew
COVENEY. Bronwyn
LAWRENCE. Terry
HARRISON. Frank
BOARDLEY. John
McNALLY. Peter
STOREY. Peter
WILCOCK. Janice
PICKERING. Derrick
KIRLEW. Jennifer
BRECKON. John
CRANWELL. Jim
THOMPSON. Kat

Next Race - Sproatley (Constable Arms) Tuesday 18 May - 6 Miles

New Ellerby (Railway Inn) - 5 Miles

Cat

SEN
LV35
LVv40
V35
LVv40
V60+
LSEN
V50
LVv40
V35
LSEN
V55
V60+
V60+
V60+
V50
LSEN
V60+
LSEN
V55
V40
F55+

Club

EHH
WHL
EHH
BEV
EHH
CoH
ACH
WITH
BRID
BEV
CoH
U/ATT
CoH
BEV
BEV
CoH
U/ATT
EHH
U/ATT
BEV
WITH
WHL

M/E
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Finish
Time
42 : 10
42 : 12
42 : 19
42 . 28
42 : 49
42 . 49
43 : 04
43 : 04
43 : 15
43 . 37
43 : 41
44 . 04
44 : 10
44 . 47
45 : 03
45 : 19
47 : 30
47 . 34
47 : 51
49 : 45
50 : 38
52 : 08

Handicap
Time
42 : 05
42 : 30
42 : 55
41 : 09
43 : 45
39 : 14
44 : 17
44 : 45
38 : 04
48 : 20
50 : 43
50 : 43

Tuesday 4 May 2010

Diff
0.05
-0.11

-0.06
1.40
-0.41
3.50
-1.02

0.18

9.30
-0.29
-0.58
-0.05

Where possible, prizes will be awarded at next venue (See Pete Dearing)

H'Cap
Pos
63=

53
57=
84
27

90
10

69

93

12
59

Points
10
10

10
10
34
10
51

10

10
24
49
10



